

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2671 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 5, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 6, delete "YOUTH" and insert "JUVENILE"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 9, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 10, delete "youth's" and insert "juvenile's"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 11, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 12, delete "youth's" and insert "juvenile's"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 13, delete "youth's" and insert "juvenile's"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 18, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 23, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 25, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.12 Page 2, line 26, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile" and delete "youth's" and insert
- 1.13 "juvenile's"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 29, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.15 Page 3, line 2, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.16 Page 3, line 4, delete "youth's" and insert "juvenile's"
- 1.17 Page 3, line 7, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile" and after "sex" insert "or labor"
- 1.18 Page 3, line 8, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.19 Page 3, line 10, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.20 Page 3, line 14, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 1.21 Page 3, line 15, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"

- 2.1 Page 3, line 17, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile" and delete "youth's" and insert
- 2.2 "juvenile's"
- 2.3 Page 3, line 18, delete "youth's" and insert "juvenile's"
- 2.4 Page 3, line 19, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.5 Page 3, line 21, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile" and delete "youth's" and insert
- 2.6 "juvenile's"
- 2.7 Page 3, line 24, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.8 Page 4, line 3, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.9 Page 4, line 4, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.10 Page 4, line 6, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.11 Page 4, line 10, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.12 Page 4, line 13, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.13 Page 4, line 14, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.14 Page 4, line 16, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.15 Page 4, line 17, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile" and delete "youth's" and insert
- 2.16 "juvenile's"
- 2.17 Page 4, line 19, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.18 Page 4, line 22, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.19 Page 4, line 25, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.20 Page 4, line 26, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.21 Page 4, line 28, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile" and delete "youth's" and insert
- 2.22 "juvenile's"
- 2.23 Page 4, line 29, delete "youth's" and insert "juvenile's"
- 2.24 Page 4, line 31, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile or the currently appointed at-risk
- 2.25 juvenile's guardian"
- 2.26 Page 5, line 5, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.27 Page 5, line 9, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 2.28 Page 5, line 11, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"

- 3.1 Page 5, line 16, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"
- 3.2 Amend the title as follows:
- 3.3 Page 1, line 2, delete "youth" and insert "juvenile"